

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2012-	-0154	Version: 1				
Туре:	Motio	n		Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/29	9/2012		In control:	Law, Justice, Health and Human Committee	Services	
On agenda:				Final action	: 2/11/2013		
Enactment date):			Enactment	#: 13826		
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Dominic Marzano, who resides in council distric six, to the King County emergency management advisory committee, representing the city of Kent.						
Sponsors:	Jane	Jane Hague					
Indexes:	Appo	Appointments, Emergency Management					
Code sections:							
Attachments:			ndf 2 2012				
	appoi	intment of [al letter.doc, 3. Staff Report Proposed ncy Management Advisory Committee.		
Date		intment of [Action By		ano to Emergei	· · ·		
Date 2/11/2013	Ver.	Action By		ano to Emerger	ncy Management Advisory Committee.	docx	
	Ver. 1 1	Action By Metropolita	an King Count	ano to Emergei y Council	ncy Management Advisory Committee. Action	docx Result	
2/11/2013	Ver. 1 1	Action By Metropolita Law, Justic Services C	an King Count	ano to Emergei y Council I Human	ncy Management Advisory Committee. Action Passed	docx Result Pass	
2/11/2013 1/29/2013	Ver. 1 1 1 1	Action By Metropolita Law, Justic Services C Metropolita	an King Count ce, Health and committee	ano to Emerger y Council I Human y Council	ncy Management Advisory Committee. Action Passed Recommended Do Pass Consent	docx Result Pass	
2/11/2013 1/29/2013 1/28/2013	Ver. 1 1 1 1	Action By Metropolita Law, Justic Services C Metropolita Metropolita	an King Count ce, Health and committee an King Count	ano to Emergei y Council I Human y Council y Council	ncy Management Advisory Committee. Action Passed Recommended Do Pass Consent Reintroduced	docx Result Pass	

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Dominic Marzano, who

resides in council district six, to the King County emergency management

advisory committee, representing the city of Kent.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Dominic Marzano, who resides in council district six, to the

King County emergency management advisory committee, representing

the city of Kent, for a partial term to expire on December 31, 2013, is hereby confirmed.